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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karissa Molitor510
Airborne

9.550 9.175 9.4758.350 36.550
1 1T 8 1 1 

1 

Juliahna Beery553
V-Force

8.250 8.950 9.3008.725 35.225
7 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Lum550
V-Force

8.000 8.850 9.4508.850 35.150
9T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Hannah Chuhlantseff523
Clovis

8.500 9.075 9.0258.450 35.050
3 3 7 6 4 

4 

Rina Rossi547
Santa Cruz

8.450 9.175 9.1507.925 34.700
4 1T 11 4 5 

5 

Bethany Ogawa551
V-Force

8.300 8.225 9.1259.000 34.650
6 12 1 5 6 

6 

Ashley Dalleske557
Clovis

8.350 8.300 8.8508.625 34.125
5 11 4 7T 7 

7 

Alice Kutsyy509
Airborne

8.100 8.627 8.8508.500 34.077
8 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Allison Vastano514
Airborne

8.000 8.775 8.4008.525 33.700
9T 8 5 12 9 

9 

Lilly Atkins521
Clovis

8.525 8.150 8.6508.000 33.325
2 13 10 11 10 

10 

Francesca Aguon527
Monterey

7.600 8.500 8.8507.725 32.675
12 10 12 7T 11 

11 

Sheridan Wood554
V-Force

7.700 8.950 8.8500.000 25.500
11 4T 13 7T 12 

12 

Annie Perez545
Santa Cruz

0.000 8.800 0.0008.100 16.900
13 7 9 13 13 

13 
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